E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com3 / 3
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
EZA-MBK-21 3073319 Mounting bracket, steel, black-finished, for EZ-ARRAY and
EZ-SCREEN standard 14 & 30 mm
EZA-MBK-11 3071470 Mounting bracket, steel, black-finished, for EZ-ARRAY and
EZ-SCREEN standard and cascade 14 & 30 mm
EZA-MBK-12 3071756 Mounting bracket, steel, black-finished, for EZ-ARRAY and
EZ-SCREEN standard and cascade 14 & 30 mm
EZA-MBK-20 3072587 Mounting bracket, steel, black-finished, for EZ-ARRAY and
EZ-SCREEN standard 14 & 30 mm